Covid-19
Update

City of Albuguerque
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Bernalillo County COVID-19 Cases and Deaths
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NO SHIRT NOSHOES NO MASK

ONE
ALB
NO SERVICE &
PLEASE WEAR MASKS Q
IN ALL PUBLIC PLACES U



COVID-19 Safe Practices: Avoid the “Three C’s”

Risky! \

Closed spaces

with poor VERY
ventilation high
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Close contact
settings Crowded €= Risky!
. such as places with
Risky! close-range many people
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Cases by Age in Bernalillo County
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Metro Area Hospital Resources in Use
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When to Mask Up

* Masks are mandatory for
all residents in public
spaces, including:

* Retail shops

* Workplaces

* Restaurants

e Outdoor public areas
* Public transit

* While walking

* While exercising

Exceptions:

* Eating

* Drinking

(masks are required while
arriving at restaurants,

waiting for food or drinks to
arrive, or any other activity)



Cases per 100,000 people

1800
1600
1400
1200
1000
800
600
400

200

Bernalillo  Denver Travis  Maricopa Pima El Paso
(Austin) (Phoenix) (Tucson)



